

Contact Kevin J. Gray
Telephone 203-658-6582
Email kevin.gray@westchesterK12pubsvcs.com
Website www.westchesterpublishingservices.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE May 11, 2017

WESTCHESTER K-12 PUBLISHING SERVICES ANNOUNCES EXCLUSIVE WITH MARIE BROWN

Brown to Serve as K-12 Editorial Project Director

Danbury, CT, May 11, 2017 – Westchester K-12 Publishing Services is proud to announce that Marie Brown, founder of the Brown Publishing Network, has agreed to serve as Editorial Project Director for the company. Westchester and Brown reached an exclusive agreement, under which she will provide K-12 editorial and project management services for Westchester K-12 Publishing Services.

Marie Brown founded Brown Publishing Network in 1983, a company that provided publishers with some of the most highly respected K-12 product development services in the market. After nearly 30 years of operation, Brown made the decision to sell Brown Publishing Network to Six Red Marbles in 2011.

"Having been in the K-12 publishing services business for nearly twenty years, I have been impressed by Marie Brown's impeccable reputation and accomplishments. I am honored and thrilled that Marie has agreed to serve as Editorial Project Director for Westchester K-12 Publishing Services," noted Kevin Gray, Director, Westchester K-12 Publishing Services.

Marie Brown commented, "I am very excited to once again be part of a team creating fabulous learning materials for our U.S. classrooms – it has been the passion of my life. With Westchester being a 100% U.S. employee-owned company and possessing a nearly 50 year history focused on providing outstanding prepress publishing services, I knew it was the right time and right fit when they approached me about their decision to enter the K-12 publishing services market and asked me to join as Editorial Project Director. I look forward to many successful years of collaboration with Westchester K-12 Publishing Services."

Founded in 1969, Westchester Publishing Services is the only U.S. employee-owned company concentrating in editorial, composition, and digital conversion services. Westchester Publishing Services has been a trusted partner to the U.S. publishing industry for decades with clients including Macmillan, Harvard University Press, W.W. Norton, and Bloomsbury. In 2014, Westchester Publishing Services became a 100% employee-owned company through an Employee Stock Ownership Plan (ESOP). In 2017, Westchester Publishing Services launched a new division, Westchester K-12 Publishing Services.

For information about our expanded offerings, please contact: Kevin J. Gray, Director, K-12 Publishing Services, at: 203-658-6582 or kevin.gray@westchesterK12pubsvcs.com. Further information is also available at: www.westchesterpublishingservices.com/k-12 -publishing-services